
LOT 201
IN OR 1546/181
ESMT OR 1776/1587

PAGE JONATHAN & MOYA
95043 POPLAR WAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

26-2N-28-006A-0201-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4042.00

11/01/2007 RK 06/12/2023 MLU

07/23/2020 KWA 0.00 103,500 0 0 103,500

STANDARD
4

433,350
63,483

103,500
600,333
357,005
243,328

HX HB 50,000
193,328
600,333

0

490,424

1546/0181 1/14/2008 WD U I 21 275,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRISON HOMES INC

PAGE JONATHAN & MOY

1544/1610 1/04/2008 WD U I 21 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORRISON HOMES INC

TAYLOR WOODROW HOME
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B23655 ADDITION 29,947 06/01/2010

B23523 SWIM POOL 30,000 04/01/2010

E19870 ELEC OTHER 2,000 08/01/2007

M13173 MECH OTHER 0 08/01/2007

P12534 OTHER 0 07/01/2007

C20148 CO ISSUED 0 06/01/2007

2009HX Base Yr

95043 POPLAR WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,828 116.2560 165.66 468,486 2007 2007 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2396

BAS 2,396 100 2,396 367,152

FGR 632 55 348 53,326

FOP 54 30 16 2,452

FOP 200 30 60 9,195

FST 15 55 8 1,226

3,297 2,828 433,350

BAS=[YR=2007]  W25 FOP=[YR=2007]  W25 S8 E25 N8 $ S8 W25 S50
E12 N2 FOP=[YR=2007]  E9 FGR=[YR=2007]  S15 E10 S2 E19 N23
W24 FST=[YR=2007]  W5 S3 E5 N3$ S3 W5 S3 $ N6 W9 S6 $ N6 E38
N50 $ .
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10
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5

3
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2007
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5

3

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2007 2007 3 92 3,220

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,090.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2007 2007 3 89 3,880

3 0911 SCRN RM A 0 100 50 32 1,600.00 SF 17.50 17.50 100 2010 2010 3 50 14,000

4 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 34 18 612.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2010 2010 3 64 33,293

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 988.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 92 9,090

63,483

1 000136 C SFR INT 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 115,000.00 103,500.00 103,500


